REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES

SHEET 1 OF 2

=1

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

OPTIONAL
SECURITY BOX
LOCKS INTO REAR
STORAGE AREA

ISSUE DATE B 4-8-99 | C 16-10-01 | D 24-0-03 |E04-4-06 | MATL.
PROJ 1665 | ECP 7140 | ECP 7956 | ECP 9853 |FINISH

APPROVED RN

DRAWN RD.G. D.G.F. D.GF. =

CHECKED SCALE 1:5

TOLERANCES

0 DECIMAL PLACE
1 DECIMAL PLACE
2 DECIMAL PLACE
ANGULAR

I+ I+I+ I+

0.5
0.25
0.15
0250

CASH BASES G.B. Ltd DRWG.No.
Unit'D',Ranalah Estate,
New Road,Newhaven, 90672
Foist Sussex BN OFH

TITLE USED ON

STD2000




No PTNO DESCRIPTION QY
1 20129 REMOTE MECH SUB ASSY 1
2 30033 SPRING - EXTENSION 1
3 30034 SPRING - EXTENSION 1
4 20083 LATCH ASSY ]
5 15068 WASHER 16 O/D * 8 I/D * 0.5mm 3
6 50110 E CLIP (D1500-0050 ANDERTON) 7
7 50013 RIVET 3.2 * 12 (A32-12 RIVAN AL) 2
8 70168 TERMINAL BLOCK 12 WAY-10A-NYLON 0.3
9 70109 TERMINAL SPADE 2-0188119-0 2
% | 10 | SEENOTE SOLENOID 1
1 70097 CABLE CLIP ALUM (FARNEL 235-520) 2
12 50030 WASHER INT SHAKEPROOF M4 PLATED 2
13 50073 SCREW PAN POZI M4 * 5 PLATED 2
14 70127 WASHER RUBBER 3/4" * 1/2" * 1/16" 1
15 50019 E CLIP (N1500-0050 ANDERTON) 1
16 50018 E CLIP (N1500-0018 ANDERTON) ]
17 20087 LEVER ASSY 1
18 15227 WASHER 10 Q/D 5//D * 0.5mm ZINC PLATE 1
% | 19 | SEENOTE | MICRO SWITCH 1
20 50015 RIVET AL OVAL HEAD 11/32 * NO 14 2
21 15093 WASHER 17.0 O/D * 8.35 I/D * 1.6 NYLON 66 1
22 20082 LATCH PAWL ASSY !
23 15068 REF No 5 1
24 50008 E CLIP (N1500-X031 ANDERTON) 1

% REF: INSERT ASSEMBLY

INSERT SHOWN
BUT NOT INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY
CONFIGURED PART No. WILL INCLUDE
TYPE OF INSERT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED

% REF: LOCK

LOCK

POSITION SHOWN

BUT NOT INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY
CONFIGURED PART No. WILL INCLUDE
LOCK + LOCK BODY & 6.5mm SPACER

25 17862 CASE 1
26 50006 NUT M4 PLATED 4
27 50065 WASHER M4 SPRING ZINC / DEEMBRIT 2
28 50115 WASHER M4 ZINC PLATED 2
29 17863 BASEBOARD ASSEMBLY 1
30 80850 RUNNER SET 1
31 80150 CLIP RUNNER PLASTIC N20105 2
32 30068 SPRING EXTENSION 2
33
34 17868 TRANSFER LEVER 1
35 50018 E CLIP N1500-0018 ANDERTON 2
36 60064 LATCH PIN 1
37 17864 TRAY 1
38 17865 DRAWER FRONT 1
39 | SEE NOTE CAM LOCK ASSEMBLY 1
40 50162 BRASS NUT 801 MINI LOCK (L&F 8981503 ]
41 30077 TORSION SPRING - (3 POS. LOCKO 1
2 | 17869 CAM ‘
43 50008 E CLIP (N1500-X031 ANDERTON) 1
44 30070 SPRING EXTENSION 1
45 | 50578 M4 CARP NUT STEEL ZINC PLATED 10
46 SEE NOTE INSERT ASSEMBLY 1
47 21238 OPTIONAL SECURITY BOX 1
48 | SEE NOTE INTER-FACE 1
49 60315 TRANSIT BOLT 1
% REF: REMOTE MECH ASSEMBLY

BUT NOT

SOLENOID & MICROSWITCH POSITION SHOWN

CONFIGURE PART No. UNDER SPARES TO
INCLUDE SOLENQID & MICROSWITCH

CONFIGURE PART No. UNDER SPARES TO
INCLUDE COMPLETE INTERFACE ASSEMBLY.
(SOLENOID + MICROSWITCH & LEAD)

INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY

© @g_

©

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

% REF: INTERFACE ASSEMBLY

INTER FACE SHOWN

BUT NOT INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY
CONFIGURED PART No. WILL INCLUDE
TYPE OF INTER FACE ASSEMBLY REQUIRE

(IF REQUIRED)
REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES SHEET 2 OF 2
ISSUE DATE B4-899 | C14-10-01 | D24-2-03 |E04-4-06 | MATL. TOLERANCES CASH BASES G.B. Ltd DRWG .No.
PROJ 1665 | ECP 7140 | ECP 7956 | ECP 9853 |FINISH ODECIMALPLACE ¥ 05 Unit'D’,Ranalah Estate, Q0672
+ New Road,Newhaven,

APPROVED N | DECIMALPLACE ¥ 0.25 East Sussex NG OFH
DRAWN RD.G. D.GF. p.GFE & Lbc 2DECIMALPLACE ¥ 015 [qE USED ON

\ ANGULAR + 0250 STD2000
CHECKED \ SCALE  1:5

N




